

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 19-21 in IA Nos. 1-3 in
Civil Appeal No.3792-3794/1989

AJIT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For clarification/modification of Court's judgment dt. 16.9.99 and
office report)

With

CONTEMPT P.(Civil)256-58/01 in IA Nos. 4-6 and 10-12 in IA Nos. 1-3
in CA Nos. 3792-94/89

Date : 08/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Yugal Kishore Prasad, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Mrs. L M Bhat, and
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

State of Punjab

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

For Railways

Mrs. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr.S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Applicants

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. K K Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

The Counsel appearing for the State of Punjab states that he would file an affidavit in opposition to the application for clarification. He may do so within two weeks from today.

Put up after two weeks.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master